

[illegible]

Opened: April 8, 2014

TABULATION OF BIDS

KING - Replace Condensate Drains - Asbestos - MS12-110-31a

Opened: April 8, 2014

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: April 8, 2014

[illegible]

Opened: April 8, 2014

TABULATION OF BIDS	
--------------------	--

BRASHEAR - Heat Recovery Unit - Mechanical - MS14-103-33

Opened: April 8, 2014

[illegible]